Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

3,246

2,960

R$
527.00

01-09-2016

01-09-2016

01-09-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS COMO
VIGILANTE NA
ESCOLA
MUNICIPAL PE.
SEBASTIAO ASSIS
DE CARVALHO-
BAIRRO
MANICOREZINHO.




